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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Mark Kelso and the Jazz Exciles *
Abhijith P.S. Nair & Sandeep Mohan
Mary Halvorson Quartet

Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift
Shabaka Hutchings

Robotman
Mary Halvorson

Colliding Particles
Dave Young Quintet

Vin Venezia

Hour #2

Veronneau*

Snowpoet

Oyvind Nypan

Peripheral Vision*

Sara Serpa

Marbin

New England Jazz Ensemble
Jeff Denson

Robert Diak*

Mark Gross

*Indicates Canadian Content

This week we have:
1 file - 1 hour show

mjt_episode_116_1hour

If using the 1 hour show - Use this file it has the
outro

Total Running Time: 56:23

Song Title

Conor's Crusade
Saraswati at Montreaux
Chaskiel

Pernod

My Queen is Ada Eastman
The Chase
Thunderhead

Gaudi'

Inner Urge

Watch Your Step

La Javanaise

Love Again

This Old Thing

Portrait of a Man in a Late Nineteenth Century Frame
Quiet Riot

Magic Burro

Power Serge

Grace

Idyll

Beatrice

Album

Elementals

Saraswati at Montreux
Paimon: The Book of Angels Vol. 32

Let's Sail Away

Your Queen is a Reptile

Robotman

Code Girl
Colliding Particles
One Way Up
Fifth and Adams

Love & Surrender
Thought You Knew
Stereotomic

More Songs About Error & Shame

Close Up
Israeli Jazz
Peter and the Wolf

Outside My Window
Lost Villages

+ Strings

Record Label

Groovy Drums Studio
Self-Released

Tzadik

Rupe Media

Impulse Records
Self-Released
Firehouse 12

Unit Records

Modica Music

Blujazz Productions

Veronneu Music
Edition Records
Losen Records
Self-Released
Clean Feed
MoonlJune Records
Self-Released
Ridgeway Records

Self-Released

M G Q Records

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

2017
2018
2017
2017
2018

2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

Track Time
5:21
4:05
4:00
2:39
6:41
7:25
5:01
6:45
6:15
5:16

4:05
7:10
4:28
5:57
3:57
8:45
7:29
6:34
3:22

4:30



1 File - 2 hour Show:
mijt_episode_116_2hour

This is the complete 2 Hour Show in one file

Total Running Time: 1:54:46

2 Files - 2 Hour Show:
mijt_episode_116_2hour_seg_1
Segment 1 Time: 55:56
mijt_episode_116_2hour_seg_2
Segment 2 Time: 58:52

Total Running Time: 1:54:46

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments Set #1
(has intro) & Set #6 (has outro) these segments have
to be used, and the rest you can mix and match.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours
mijt_episode_116_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:43)
mijt_episode_116_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:32)
mijt_episode_116_seg_3.mp3 (time 18:45)
mijt_episode_116_seg_4.mp3 (time 16:47)
mijt_episode_116 seg_5.mp3 (time 19:31)
mjt_episode_116_seg_6.mp3 (time 22:28)
Total Running Time: 1:55:33
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