MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #116 WEEK OF 4-23-2018-2018 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Mark Kelso and the Jazz Exciles *	Conor's Crusade	Elementals	Groovy Drums Studio	2017	5:21
Abhijith P.S. Nair & Sandeep Mohan	Saraswati at Montreaux	Saraswati at Montreux	Self-Released	2017	4:05
Mary Halvorson Quartet	Chaskiel	Paimon: The Book of Angels Vol. 32	Tzadik	2017	4:00
Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift	Pernod	Let's Sail Away	Rupe Media	2017	2:39
Shabaka Hutchings	My Queen is Ada Eastman	Your Queen is a Reptile	Impulse Records	2018	6:41
Robotman	The Chase	Robotman	Self-Released	2017	7:25
Mary Halvorson	Thunderhead	Code Girl	Firehouse 12	2018	5:01
Colliding Particles	Gaudi'	Colliding Particles	Unit Records	2017	6:45
Dave Young Quintet	Inner Urge	One Way Up	Modica Music	2017	6:15
Vin Venezia	Watch Your Step	Fifth and Adams	Blujazz Productions	2018	5:16

Hour #2

Veronneau*	La Javanaise	Love & Surrender	Veronneu Music	2018	4:05	ı
Snowpoet	Love Again	Thought You Knew	Edition Records	2018	7:10	
Oyvind Nypan	This Old Thing	Stereotomic	Losen Records	2017	4:28	
Peripheral Vision*	Portrait of a Man in a Late Nineteenth Century Frame	More Songs About Error & Shame	Self-Released	2018	5:57	ı
Sara Serpa	Quiet Riot	Close Up	Clean Feed	2018	3:57	ı
Marbin	Magic Burro	Israeli Jazz	MoonJune Records	2018	8:45	ı
New England Jazz Ensemble	Power Serge	Peter and the Wolf	Self-Released	2018	7:29	
Jeff Denson	Grace	Outside My Window	Ridgeway Records	2018	6:34	
Robert Diak*	Idyll	Lost Villages	Self-Released	2018	3:22	
Mark Gross	Beatrice	+ Strings	M G Q Records	2018	4:30	

This week we have:

1 file - 1 hour show

mjt_episode_116_1hour

If using the 1 hour show - Use this file it has the outro

Total Running Time: 56:23

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_116_2hour

This is the complete 2 Hour Show in one file

Total Running Time: 1:54:46

2 Files - 2 Hour Show:

mjt_episode_116_2hour_seg_1

Segment 1 Time: 55:56

mjt_episode_116_2hour_seg_2

Segment 2 Time: 58:52

Total Running Time: 1:54:46

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments Set #1

(has intro) & Set #6 (has outro) these segments have to be used, and the rest you can mix and match.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mjt_episode_116_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:43)

mjt_episode_116_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:32)

mjt_episode_116_seg_3.mp3 (time 18:45)

mjt_episode_116_seg_4.mp3 (time 16:47)

mjt_episode_116 seg_5.mp3 (time 19:31)

mjt_episode_116_seg_6.mp3 (time 22:28)

Total Running Time: 1:55:33

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday